
                     SPDT HIGH POWER SWITCH
                                 SPDT080120R3H130

 FEATURE:
Solid State,Mixture Integrated

 APPLICATION:

Parameter Min UnitsMax

Insertion Loss

Isolation

VSWR

Switching Times

Power handling Peak

8

35

dB

dB

Ratio

us

watt

mA

mA

Parameter Min UnitsMax
Operating Temperature

Non-operating Temperature

Altitude (MIL-STD-810F)

-40

-55

10000

+70

125

30000

%

feet

95

ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS:
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1.6

1.6:1
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130

200

50

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Parameter Value UnitsLimits
Dimensions

Weight

RF Connectors Input

RF Connectors output

Impedance

Millimeter

gram

ohms

50*30*19

100

SMA-F

SMA-F

50

Max

Max
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OUTLINE DRAWING(mm):

TTL CONTROL LOGIC

 

TTL 0 (low) (0 to 0.8 V)       :J0-J1

TTL 1 (high) (2.4 to 4.7 V)  :J0-J2
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